Sij.

Nimi
Kalasiepot

Jokukiva

Team Tarppi

Team Kuhansais

Team Lappajarvi

Toho Uistelijat

Kippari

Rajala Jukka
Jokelainen Matti
Noukkala Mika

Ville Joensuu
Huhtala Pasi
Paussu Ville

Lehto Arto
Lammi Aimo
Hannula Ensio

Pitkanen Janne
Murtoniemi Joona
Uusitupa Kari

Hameenniemi Esko
Vanhatupa Tapani
Hernesniemi Jari

Ahola Toni
Lintilda Kimmo
Toivola Jari

Saalis Yhteensa Pisteet

16915
33525
15950

20245
17930
18525

20765
6495
3905

14930

10855

1570

4540

8500

5180

66390

56700

31165

25785

14610

5180
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